

Absolute Storage Management

1630 Bonnie Lane Suite 106 Memphis, TN 38016 AbsoluteMGMT.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

July 2, 2024

Absolute Storage Management's Best of Business Recognition and 22 Years of Excellence

MEMPHIS, TN - Absolute Storage Management (Absolute) is honored to announce its third recognition as "Best of Business" by Inside Self Storage, being named the 2024 Best of Business for Operational Consulting. This prestigious accolade highlights Absolute's dedication to excellence and expertise in the self-storage industry, solidifying its position as a leader in providing exceptional management services.

"This recognition by Inside Self Storage is a reflection of our team's hard work and our clients' trust in our expertise," said Scott Beatty, CEO and one of the founders of Absolute. "We are thrilled to receive this honor and are committed to continuing our legacy of excellence in storage operations."

Complementing this achievement, Absolute proudly celebrates its 22nd anniversary in 2024, marking over two decades of dedicated service in the self-storage industry. Established in 2002, Absolute's journey has been defined by the loyalty and trust of its esteemed clients, whose partnerships have been integral to reaching this milestone.

Over the past 22 years, Absolute has expanded its portfolio to manage properties for more than 60 clients, including individual owners and investment groups. While portfolio sizes range from 1-30 properties, the average portfolio size for a client partnering with Absolute is two (2) properties. This variety showcases the company's ability to deliver flexible and comprehensive management solutions tailored to diverse needs.

"Our 22nd anniversary is a testament to the enduring relationships we've built with our clients," Beatty added. "We are incredibly grateful for their continued support and trust in our services. I also want to extend our heartfelt thanks to five of our current clients who have partnered with Absolute for over two decades, allowing us to manage their growing property portfolios. Their commitment and partnership over these years have been the backbone of Absolute's success."

As Absolute looks forward to the future, the company remains dedicated to delivering superior management services and achieving new milestones. The leadership team is excited about the opportunities ahead and is eager to explore new ways to enhance the value they provide to their clients.

Absolute Storage Management

Absolute Storage Management (Absolute) is one of the largest private, third-party self-storage management companies in the United States. Founded in 2002, Absolute's headquarters are in Memphis, TN with regional offices in Tampa, FL; Atlanta, GA; Charlotte, NC; and Nashville, TN. The company's mission is to grow successful partnerships with customers, team members, and investors by delivering excellence in service.

For further information and news about Absolute Storage Management, please go to the Absolute website at AboutASM.com. Contact Jasmin Jones at jasmin.jones@absolutemgmt.com.

###